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Interior Design-2023-2024 

This list is prepared on the basis of the documents submitted by the 
Applicant online 

List of students provisionally admitted to the First Semester of B.Sc. (HONS.)-I-Interior 
Design-2023-2024 in the Faculty of Family & Community Sciences for the academic year 
2023-24, subject to physical verification of all original documents and payment of fees. 

Physical verification of documents is scheduled at 3rd floor, Interior Design 
Wing, IFT Building, F.F.C.Sc. between 11:00 am to 03:00 pm on 4h & 5n July 
2023. 

Kindly report with following documents. 
1. Print out of Application form 
2. All original documents uploaded on the website: 

" Address Proof 

School Leaving Certificate / Transfer Certificate 
S.S.C. Examination (Std. X) Mark-sheet 

" H.S.C. Examination (Std. XII) Mark-sheet 
Diploma Degree Certificate (All semester mark sheets) 

Adhaar Card 

Attempt Certificate of H.S.C. Examination 
Migration certificate (If Applicable) 

Dated: 03.07. 2023 

Reservation Category documents (If Applicable) 
Thalassemia Screening Report (TSR)/Receipt of undergoing TSR 
EWS certificate (If Applicable) 

3. One set of photocopy of all the documents (self-attested) 



SR.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

7. 

10 

11 

APPLICATION ID 

pf. Sarjoo atel, 
Associate Diiector, 

562874128977 

562874130303 
562874137572 

562874149214 
562874126244 
562874135924 

562874127807 

562874132301 

562874119299 
562874136901 

562874139218 

NAME 

B.Sc. (Honduks) Interior Design, 

Second Merit list 

AJAZ AHMAD 

DIVYANSH DHIRAJ SHRAMA 

TANISHA SACHINKUMAR PANCHOLI 

SHREYAKUNWARBA JAYENDRASINH 

CHUDASAMA 

KRUPALI HARSHADBHAI VADGASIYA 
SHAGUN SATYAJIT BENIWAL 

SIDHDHESH DEEPAK GHORPADE 

JAYVARDHANSINH GOPALSINH GEHLOT 
SHIFA FAHIM MIRZA 

HARSHA RAJENDRA SHINDE 

YAGNIK BHAVESHBHAI SONDAGAR 

Category 

Department bf Family and Community Resource Management. 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

The final admissions are subject to verification of all original documents, submission of 
all pending documents and timely payment of fees as prescribed by the University. 

General 

SEBC 

Prof. Uma lyer, 
Dean & Programme Director, 

B.Sc. (Honours) Interior Design, 
Department of Family and Community Resource Management. 
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