

Estd. 1949 B.Sc. (HONOURS) INTERIOR DESIGN DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY & COMMUNITY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT FACULTY OF FAMILY & COMMUNITY SCIENCES THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA VADODARA-390002 ACCREDITED GRADE 'A+' BY NAAC

Dated: 03.07. 2023

## Interior Design-2023-2024

## This list is prepared on the basis of the documents submitted by the Applicant online

List of students provisionally admitted to the First Semester of B.Sc. (HONS.)-I-Interior Design-2023-2024 in the Faculty of Family & Community Sciences for the academic year 2023-24, subject to physical verification of all original documents and payment of fees.

Physical verification of documents is scheduled at 3<sup>rd</sup> floor, Interior Design Wing, IFT Building, F.F.C.Sc. between 11:00 am to 03:00 pm on 4<sup>th</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup> July 2023.

## Kindly report with following documents.

- 1. Print out of Application form
- 2. All original documents uploaded on the website:
  - School Leaving Certificate / Transfer Certificate
  - S.S.C. Examination (Std. X) Mark-sheet
  - H.S.C. Examination (Std. XII) Mark-sheet
  - Diploma Degree Certificate (All semester mark sheets)
  - Address Proof
  - Attempt Certificate of H.S.C. Examination
  - Migration certificate (If Applicable)
  - Adhaar Card
  - Reservation Category documents (If Applicable)
  - Thalassemia Screening Report (TSR)/Receipt of undergoing TSR
  - EWS certificate (If Applicable)
- 3. One set of photocopy of all the documents (self-attested)

## Second Merit list

SR.NO	APPLICATION ID	NAME	Category
1.	562874128977	AJAZ AHMAD	General
2.	562874130303	DIVYANSH DHIRAJ SHRAMA	General
3.	562874137572	TANISHA SACHINKUMAR PANCHOLI	General
4.	562874149214	SHREYAKUNWARBA JAYENDRASINH CHUDASAMA	General
5.	562874126244	KRUPALI HARSHADBHAI VADGASIYA	General
6.	562874135924	SHAGUN SATYAJIT BENIWAL	General
7.	562874127807	SIDHDHESH DEEPAK GHORPADE	General
8.	562874132301	JAYVARDHANSINH GOPALSINH GEHLOT	General
9.	562874119299	SHIFA FAHIM MIRZA	General
10.	562874136901	HARSHA RAJENDRA SHINDE	General
11.	562874139218	YAGNIK BHAVESHBHAI SONDAGAR	SEBC

The final admissions are subject to verification of all original documents, submission of all pending documents and timely payment of fees as prescribed by the University.

**Dr. Sarjoo Patel,** Associate Director, B.Sc. (Honours) Interior Design, Department of Family and Community Resource Management.

Prof. Uma lyer,

Dean & Programme Director, B.Sc. (Honours) Interior Design, Department of Family and Community Resource Management.